
Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard
Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  
Grades

N x W P.I.

B 61 60 98.36 1 8 10 5 7 11 11 7 1 61 239 48.98
G 58 57 98.28 7 5 13 10 7 3 4 8 1 58 272 58.62

Tot 119 117 98.32 8 13 23 15 14 14 15 15 2 119 511 53.68

B 53 53 100.00 6 8 6 8 8 5 5 7 0 53 244 57.55
G 49 49 100.00 10 9 7 2 7 4 5 5 0 49 250 63.78

Tot 102 102 100.00 16 17 13 10 15 9 10 12 0 102 494 60.54

B 8 8 100.00 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 8 52 81.25
G 9 9 100.00 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 69 95.83

Tot 17 17 100.00 11 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 17 121 88.97

B 48 47 97.92 4 5 9 7 4 5 9 4 1 48 209 54.43
G 29 29 100.00 5 6 6 3 0 2 6 1 0 29 152 65.52

Tot 77 76 98.70 9 11 15 10 4 7 15 5 1 77 361 58.60

B 13 13 100.00 0 1 1 3 2 1 2 3 0 13 46 44.23
G 29 27 93.10 1 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 2 29 104 44.83

Tot 42 40 95.24 1 4 4 6 7 4 6 8 2 42 150 44.64

B 61 56 91.80 1 5 6 13 7 8 9 7 5 61 221 45.29
G 58 53 91.38 4 5 8 8 5 9 6 8 5 58 222 47.84

Tot 119 109 91.60 5 10 14 21 12 17 15 15 10 119 443 46.53

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - SOCIAL SCIENCE [087]

B 61 61 100.00 2 8 5 6 12 7 11 10 0 61 233 47.75
G 58 57 98.28 2 7 10 10 3 12 4 9 1 58 240 51.72

Tot 119 118 99.16 4 15 15 16 15 19 15 19 1 119 473 49.68
47 SAHARSA

47 SAHARSA

47

39 SAHARSA

24

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X
SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184]

SAHARSA

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - SCIENCE [086]

SAHARSA

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - SANSKRIT [122]

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041]

47 SAHARSA

47 SAHARSA

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - HINDI COURSE-A [002]

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - MATHEMATICS BASIC [241]



ROLL NO NAME 184 002/122 241/041 086 087 TOTAL PERCENT remarks
22236769 TRISHA KUMARI 96 99 92 93 86 466 93 PASS
22236772 KANAK RANJAN THAKUR 86 100 96 92 91 465 93 PASS
22236776 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI 96 91 92 95 91 465 93 PASS
22236837 MADHUMIKA KASHYAP 94 88 95 85 93 455 91 PASS
22236738 RAJA BABU 94 93 91 82 89 449 90 PASS
22236744 SHIVANGI VATS 89 97 95 89 80 450 90 PASS
22236771 SUSHANT SHEKHAR 88 88 95 86 91 448 90 PASS
22236775 KAVYA 84 96 95 94 80 449 90 PASS
22236779 MUSKAN KUMARI 90 98 90 75 86 439 88 PASS
22236790 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 78 94 91 80 88 431 86 PASS
22236813 KRISHNA MOHAN KUMAR 77 94 91 79 88 429 86 PASS
22236836 CHANDRA SHEKHAR JHA 83 97 95 84 69 428 86 PASS
22236841 PRACHI 90 90 84 76 91 431 86 PASS
22236767 SABA HASAN 79 95 84 78 88 424 85 PASS
22236832 MOHAMMAD FARUQUE 82 83 95 81 84 425 85 PASS
22236804 ARPITA KUMARI 83 85 78 78 97 421 84 PASS
22236797 HEMANGI JHA 84 86 87 80 79 416 83 PASS
22236800 SURAJ KUMAR 80 82 85 77 92 416 83 PASS
22236838 AYUSH RAJ 77 94 74 79 93 417 83 PASS
22236730 PRIYA 63 87 86 84 90 410 82 PASS
22236781 SRISHTI KUMARI 80 90 79 80 74 403 81 PASS
22236825 DRISHTI KUMARI 88 91 69 66 92 406 81 PASS
22236826 AADARSH RAJ 75 86 77 74 94 406 81 PASS
22236828 PAWAN KUMAR 85 85 78 70 86 404 81 PASS
22236829 POOJA KUMARI 74 88 76 80 88 406 81 PASS
22236765 MANISH YADAV 87 85 77 67 82 398 80 PASS
22236833 SHREYA 82 95 85 78 61 401 80 PASS
22236741 SHUBHANGI KUMARI 77 96 83 64 73 393 79 PASS
22236783 SHAMVEDNA KUMARI 84 91 76 63 82 396 79 PASS
22236739 RUHEE KASHYAP 59 88 82 73 88 390 78 PASS

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SAHARSA
STUDENT WISE MARKS OF CLASS 10TH BOARD 2023-24



22236757 UDYOTINI 81 81 73 75 74 384 77 PASS
22236770 ROHINI 80 97 70 57 81 385 77 PASS
22236792 SHANA PARWEEN 83 94 64 59 85 385 77 PASS
22236821 ALOK ADARSH 81 93 73 60 76 383 77 PASS
22236845 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 80 81 88 64 70 383 77 PASS
22236793 ADITYA KUMAR 80 91 66 69 75 381 76 PASS
22236847 ABHILASH KUMAR MISHRA 65 87 74 76 79 381 76 PASS
22236732 SRISHTI KUMARI  RAI 75 88 70 61 81 375 75 PASS
22236768 SIDDHANT KUMAR 88 97 80 47 65 377 75 PASS
22236731 ANAND PRAKASH 78 71 69 63 90 371 74 PASS
22236748 SATYAJIT KUMAR 64 87 72 77 69 369 74 PASS
22236750 SNEHA PRIYA 81 82 75 73 59 370 74 PASS
22236752 ABHINAV KUMAR 71 84 75 67 71 368 74 PASS
22236759 PAYAL KUMARI 79 95 51 68 75 368 74 PASS
22236763 SUKRITI SUMAN 71 80 65 70 82 368 74 PASS
22236835 MANVARDHAN KASHYAP 71 90 56 64 91 372 74 PASS
22236840 PRIYANSHU RAJ 74 86 70 58 84 372 74 PASS
22236762 AKRITI SUMAN 83 85 54 65 76 363 73 PASS
22236827 PRASHANT KUMAR 84 80 66 67 66 363 73 PASS
22236820 ANANYA BHARDWAJ 81 90 39 67 82 359 72 PASS
22236831 SHIVAM KUMAR 78 82 60 66 69 355 71 PASS
22236774 SHIVANI PRIYA 80 86 46 50 83 345 69 PASS
22236795 RAUNAK KUMAR 87 74 59 56 66 342 68 PASS
22236733 AMAN  KUMAR 58 77 62 61 76 334 67 PASS
22236735 VIDYA KUMARI 83 80 55 51 64 333 67 PASS
22236736 MD MIR ABUKAIF 50 78 51 68 84 331 66 PASS
22236756 AYUSH SATWIK 86 81 46 64 52 329 66 PASS
22236787 AYUSH RANJAN 57 66 71 63 74 331 66 PASS
22236811 SIDDHI RAJ 71 77 48 54 81 331 66 PASS
22236743 PIYUSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 53 85 80 49 59 326 65 PASS
22236796 SHIVAM KATYAYN 61 67 69 58 68 323 65 PASS
22236814 RAKSHITA SHREE 72 84 44 48 75 323 65 PASS
22236753 KRIPA VATS 70 98 42 42 69 321 64 PASS



22236764 EBRA BAKAR 69 72 57 51 70 319 64 PASS
22236766 SHRITI KUMARI 85 78 43 45 71 322 64 PASS
22236798 AVANI PARI 90 85 44 37 62 318 64 PASS
22236782 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 69 76 47 51 71 314 63 PASS
22236788 SUMI KUMARI 77 73 49 60 57 316 63 PASS
22236803 DIWAN KUMAR 74 72 45 60 59 310 62 PASS
22236749 KHUSHI KUMARI 68 77 42 53 63 303 61 PASS
22236846 ROMA KUMARI 71 84 45 47 58 305 61 PASS
22236784 TANMAY KUMAR 50 75 73 45 58 301 60 PASS
22236808 KUNDAN KUMAR SAH 63 74 39 54 68 298 60 PASS
22236842 SONU KUMAR 78 76 47 55 46 302 60 PASS
22236843 AYUSH KUMAR 57 74 43 48 76 298 60 PASS
22236746 AKANKSHA KUMARI 72 74 47 45 59 297 59 PASS
22236778 NITISH KUMAR 53 73 58 43 69 296 59 PASS
22236816 AYUSH ASTITW 65 80 43 43 65 296 59 PASS
22236791 KUMAR SHIVAM 61 65 42 51 72 291 58 PASS
22236810 AAKASH KUMAR 68 79 39 40 63 289 58 PASS
22236818 DIVYANSHU 70 78 48 44 49 289 58 PASS
22236844 SAKSHI KUMARI 53 73 49 49 64 288 58 PASS
22236806 SAPNA KUMARI 73 82 43 41 42 281 56 PASS
22236747 AKSHITA 74 70 34 37 59 274 55 PASS
22236755 SUSHANT KUMAR 64 63 45 49 49 270 54 PASS
22236761 MAHI RATHOUR 75 67 36 43 49 270 54 PASS
22236822 PUSHKAR KUMAR SINGH 54 67 48 43 56 268 54 PASS
22236824 DEERGHA ROY 68 70 46 44 41 269 54 PASS
22236830 ABHIJEET ANAND 71 73 47 40 41 272 54 PASS
22236785 ARSALAN ZAFAR 71 63 40 38 53 265 53 PASS
22236799 KHUSHBOO  KUMARI 44 73 53 40 54 264 53 PASS
22236802 AYUSH KUMAR 43 72 49 45 57 266 53 PASS
22236817 RAHUL KUMAR 40 75 50 39 55 259 52 PASS
22236815 AARADHYA KUMARI 57 64 47 46 43 257 51 PASS
22236807 VAISHNAVI KUMARI 55 64 41 35 56 251 50 PASS
22236839 SHRUTI SHRESHTHA 77 62 35 35 38 247 49 PASS



22236742 NIDHI KUMARI 53 64 25 33 64 239 48 COMP               241
22236834 BIKASH KUMAR 65 57 40 24 55 241 48 COMP               086
22236801 KUMKUM KUMARI 45 62 40 25 62 234 47 COMP               086
22236819 AADITYA ANAND 59 44 43 37 52 235 47 PASS
22236728 LUCKY KUMAR 64 47 45 34 41 231 46 PASS
22236740 PRACHI KUMARI 47 56 45 40 41 229 46 PASS
22236777 ANKIT KUMAR 52 62 41 28 48 231 46 COMP               086
22236737 BASANT RAJ 46 60 33 40 44 223 45 PASS
22236758 MD SHARIQUE HAYAT 55 57 38 33 43 226 45 PASS
22236789 RIYA BHARTI 36 56 28 26 75 221 44 COMP               241 086
22236812 DEEPLATA RAJLAKSHMI 59 58 37 34 29 217 43 COMP               087
22236734 ANAND KUMAR 51 48 35 33 42 209 42 PASS
22236729 NAVJEET CHOUDHARY 36 64 41 27 36 204 41 COMP               086
22236805 KUMARI KHUSHI 33 52 38 34 48 205 41 PASS
22236823 KUMAR RISHAB 33 43 38 41 49 204 41 PASS
22236754 SAMIR RAJA 33 62 22 27 56 200 40 COMP               041 086
22236760 JYOTI RANI 44 48 37 33 37 199 40 PASS
22236773 SONU RAJ 48 44 33 33 42 200 40 PASS
22236751 RAUNAK RAJ 37 42 36 33 45 193 39 PASS
22236786 ROHAN KUMAR 29 47 36 25 53 190 38 COMP               184 086
22236794 NITU KUMARI 41 42 38 27 38 186 37 COMP               086
22236745 ARUSHI BHARTI 29 33 36 28 51 177 35 COMP               184 086
22236780 SIMRAN KUMARI 33 35 36 21 36 161 32 COMP               086
22236809 SHIWANGI KUMARI AB AB AB AB AB 0 0 ABST



•
DATE:- 13 -5 -2024    C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MA IN)- 202

***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETT E) **** *

--------- --- ----------------------- ------------------------------------ --- ---- ---
ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE --- ---- --- ---- ---
NO      L X SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS
--------- --- ----------------------- ------------------------------------ --- ---- ---

SCHOOL : -6 9056   PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SAHARSA BIHAR

22236728 M LUCKY KUMAR 184 64 C2 2 47 D2 241
22236729 M NAVJEET CHOUDHARY 184 36 D2 2 64 C2 41
22236730 F PRIYA 184 63 C2 2 87 A2 41
22236731 M ANAND PRAKASH 184 78 B1 2 71 C1 41
22236732 F SRISHTI KUMARI  RAI 184 75 B2 2 88 A2 241
22236733 M AMAN  KUMAR 184 58 C2 2 77 B2 41
22236734 M ANAND KUMAR 184 51 D1 2 48 D2 241
22236735 F VIDYA KUMARI 184 83 B1 2 80 B1 241
22236736 M MD MIR ABUKAIF 184 50 D1 2 78 B2 41
22236737 M BASANT RAJ 184 46 D2 2 60 D1 41
22236738 M RAJA BABU 184 94 A1 2 93 A1 41
22236739 F RUHEE KASHYAP 184 59 C2 122 88 A2 41
22236740 F PRACHI KUMARI 184 47 D2 2 56 D1 41
22236741 F SHUBHANGI KUMARI 184 77 B2 122 96 A1 41
22236742 F NIDHI KUMARI 184 53 D1 2 64 C2 241
22236743 M PIYUSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 184 53 D1 2 85 A2 41
22236744 F SHIVANGI VATS 184 89 A1 2 97 A1 41
22236745 F ARUSHI BHARTI 184 29 E 2 33 D2 241
22236746 F AKANKSHA KUMARI 184 72 B2 2 74 C1 241
22236747 F AKSHITA 184 74 B2 2 70 C1 241



22236748 M SATYAJIT KUMAR 184 64 C2 2 87 A2 41
22236749 F KHUSHI KUMARI 184 68 C1 2 77 B2 241
22236750 F SNEHA PRIYA 184 81 B1 2 82 B1 41
22236751 M RAUNAK RAJ 184 37 D2 2 42 D2 241
22236752 M ABHINAV KUMAR 184 71 C1 2 84 B1 41
22236753 F KRIPA VATS 184 70 C1 122 98 A1 41
22236754 M SAMIR RAJA 184 33 D2 2 62 D1 41
22236755 M SUSHANT KUMAR 184 64 C2 122 63 C1 41
22236756 M AYUSH SATWIK 184 86 A2 122 81 B1 41
22236757 F UDYOTINI 184 81 B1 2 81 B1 241
22236758 M MD SHARIQUE HAYAT 184 55 D1 2 57 D1 241
22236759 F PAYAL KUMARI 184 79 B1 122 95 A1 41
22236760 F JYOTI RANI 184 44 D2 2 48 D2 241
22236761 F MAHI RATHOUR 184 75 B2 2 67 C2 241
22236762 F AKRITI SUMAN 184 83 B1 2 85 A2 241
22236763 F SUKRITI SUMAN 184 71 C1 2 80 B1 241
22236764 F EBRA BAKAR 184 69 C1 2 72 C1 241
22236765 M MANISH YADAV 184 87 A2 2 85 A2 41
22236766 F SHRITI KUMARI 184 85 A2 122 78 B1 41
22236767 F SABA HASAN 184 79 B1 2 95 A1 41
22236768 M SIDDHANT KUMAR 184 88 A2 122 97 A1 41
22236769 F TRISHA KUMARI 184 96 A1 122 99 A1 41
22236770 F ROHINI 184 80 B1 122 97 A1 41
22236771 M SUSHANT SHEKHAR 184 88 A2 2 88 A2 41
22236772 M KANAK RANJAN THAKUR 184 86 A2 122 100 A1 41
22236773 M SONU RAJ 184 48 D1 2 44 D2 41
22236774 F SHIVANI PRIYA 184 80 B1 2 86 A2 241
22236775 F KAVYA 184 84 A2 122 96 A1 41
22236776 F SHAMBHAVI KUMARI 184 96 A1 2 91 A1 41
22236777 M ANKIT KUMAR 184 52 D1 2 62 D1 241
22236778 M NITISH KUMAR 184 53 D1 2 73 C1 241
22236779 F MUSKAN KUMARI 184 90 A1 122 98 A1 41
22236780 F SIMRAN KUMARI 184 33 D2 2 35 D2 241



22236781 F SRISHTI KUMARI 184 80 B1 2 90 A1 41
22236782 M SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 184 69 C1 2 76 B2 41
22236783 F SHAMVEDNA KUMARI 184 84 A2 2 91 A1 41
22236784 M TANMAY KUMAR 184 50 D1 2 75 B2 41
22236785 M ARSALAN ZAFAR 184 71 C1 2 63 C2 41
22236786 M ROHAN KUMAR 184 29 E 2 47 D2 241
22236787 M AYUSH RANJAN 184 57 D1 122 66 C1 41
22236788 F SUMI KUMARI 184 77 B2 2 73 C1 41
22236789 F RIYA BHARTI 184 36 D2 2 56 D1 241
22236790 M PRIYANSHU KUMAR 184 78 B1 2 94 A1 41
22236791 M KUMAR SHIVAM 184 61 C2 2 65 C2 41
22236792 F SHANA PARWEEN 184 83 B1 2 94 A1 41
22236793 M ADITYA KUMAR 184 80 B1 2 91 A1 41
22236794 F NITU KUMARI 184 41 D2 2 42 D2 241
22236795 M RAUNAK KUMAR 184 87 A2 2 74 C1 41
22236796 M SHIVAM KATYAYN 184 61 C2 2 67 C2 41
22236797 F HEMANGI JHA 184 84 A2 2 86 A2 41
22236798 F AVANI PARI 184 90 A1 2 85 A2 241
22236799 F KHUSHBOO  KUMARI 184 44 D2 2 73 C1 241
22236800 M SURAJ KUMAR 184 80 B1 2 82 B1 41
22236801 F KUMKUM KUMARI 184 45 D2 2 62 D1 241
22236802 M AYUSH KUMAR 184 43 D2 2 72 C1 41
22236803 M DIWAN KUMAR 184 74 B2 2 72 C1 41
22236804 F ARPITA KUMARI 184 83 B1 2 85 A2 41
22236805 F KUMARI KHUSHI 184 33 D2 2 52 D2 241
22236806 F SAPNA KUMARI 184 73 B2 2 82 B1 41
22236807 F VAISHNAVI KUMARI 184 55 D1 2 64 C2 241
22236808 M KUNDAN KUMAR SAH 184 63 C2 2 74 C1 41
22236809 F SHIWANGI KUMARI 184 AB E 2 AB E 241
22236810 M AAKASH KUMAR 184 68 C1 2 79 B2 41
22236811 F SIDDHI RAJ 184 71 C1 2 77 B2 241
22236812 F DEEPLATA RAJLAKSHMI 184 59 C2 2 58 D1 41
22236813 M KRISHNA MOHAN KUMAR 184 77 B2 2 94 A1 41



22236814 F RAKSHITA SHREE 184 72 B2 2 84 B1 41
22236815 F AARADHYA KUMARI 184 57 D1 2 64 C2 241
22236816 M AYUSH ASTITW 184 65 C2 2 80 B1 241
22236817 M RAHUL KUMAR 184 40 D2 2 75 B2 241
22236818 M DIVYANSHU 184 70 C1 2 78 B2 241
22236819 M AADITYA ANAND 184 59 C2 2 44 D2 41
22236820 F ANANYA BHARDWAJ 184 81 B1 2 90 A1 241
22236821 M ALOK ADARSH 184 81 B1 122 93 A1 241
22236822 M PUSHKAR KUMAR SINGH 184 54 D1 2 67 C2 241
22236823 M KUMAR RISHAB 184 33 D2 2 43 D2 241
22236824 F DEERGHA ROY 184 68 C1 2 70 C1 241
22236825 F DRISHTI KUMARI 184 88 A2 2 91 A1 41
22236826 M AADARSH RAJ 184 75 B2 2 86 A2 41
22236827 M PRASHANT KUMAR 184 84 A2 122 80 B1 41
22236828 M PAWAN KUMAR 184 85 A2 2 85 A2 41
22236829 F POOJA KUMARI 184 74 B2 2 88 A2 41
22236830 M ABHIJEET ANAND 184 71 C1 2 73 C1 41
22236831 M SHIVAM KUMAR 184 78 B1 2 82 B1 41
22236832 M MOHAMMAD FARUQUE 184 82 B1 2 83 B1 41
22236833 F SHREYA 184 82 B1 2 95 A1 241
22236834 M BIKASH KUMAR 184 65 C2 2 57 D1 41
22236835 M MANVARDHAN KASHYAP 184 71 C1 2 90 A1 41
22236836 M CHANDRA SHEKHAR JHA 184 83 B1 122 97 A1 41
22236837 F MADHUMIKA KASHYAP 184 94 A1 2 88 A2 41
22236838 M AYUSH RAJ 184 77 B2 2 94 A1 41
22236839 F SHRUTI SHRESHTHA 184 77 B2 2 62 D1 241
22236840 M PRIYANSHU RAJ 184 74 B2 2 86 A2 41
22236841 F PRACHI 184 90 A1 2 90 A1 41
22236842 M SONU KUMAR 184 78 B1 2 76 B2 41
22236843 M AYUSH KUMAR 184 57 D1 2 74 C1 41
22236844 F SAKSHI KUMARI 184 53 D1 2 73 C1 241
22236845 M ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 184 80 B1 2 81 B1 41
22236846 F ROMA KUMARI 184 71 C1 2 84 B1 41



22236847 M ABHILASH KUMAR MISHRA 184 65 C2 2 87 A2 41
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--------- --- ----------------------- ------------------------------------ --- ---- --- ---- --- ---- ---
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DATE:- 13 -5 -2024    C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO (MA IN)- WI SE G 202
NO      L X SUB CD MKS GR SUB CD MKS GR SUB
NO      L X SUB CD MKS GR SUB CD MKS GR SUB
NO      L X SUB CD MKS GR SUB CD MKS GR SUB
NO      L X SUB CD MKS GR SUB CD MKS GR SUB
NO      L X SUB CD MKS GR SUB CD MKS GR SUB
ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE --- ---- SUB CD --- ---- SUB CD ---
ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE --- ---- SUB CD --- ---- SUB CD ---
ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE --- ---- SUB CD --- ---- SUB CD ---
ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE --- ---- SUB CD --- ---- SUB CD ---
ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE --- ---- SUB CD --- ---- SUB CD ---
SCHOOL : -6 9056   PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SAHARSA BIHAR 0 0 0 0
SCHOOL : -6 9056   PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SAHARSA BIHAR 0 0 0 0



SCHOOL : -6 9056   PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SAHARSA BIHAR 0 0 0 0
SCHOOL : -6 9056   PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SAHARSA BIHAR 0 0 0 0
SCHOOL : -6 9056   PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SAHARSA BIHAR 0 0 0 0

64 C2 184 0 47 D2 2 0 45
36 D2 184 0 64 C2 2 0 41
63 C2 184 0 87 A2 2 0 86
78 B1 184 0 71 C1 2 0 69
75 B2 184 0 88 A2 2 0 70
58 C2 184 0 77 B2 2 0 62
51 D1 184 0 48 D2 2 0 35
83 B1 184 0 80 B1 2 0 55
50 D1 0 0 78 B2 0 0 51

184 0 2 0
46 D2 184 0 60 D1 2 0 33
94 A1 184 0 93 A1 122 0 91
59 C2 184 0 88 A2 2 0 82
47 D2 184 0 56 D1 122 0 45
77 B2 184 0 96 A1 2 0 83
53 D1 184 0 64 C2 2 0 25
53 D1 184 0 85 A2 2 0 80
89 A1 184 0 97 A1 2 0 95
29 E 184 0 33 D2 2 0 36
72 B2 0 0 74 C1 0 0 47

184 0 2 0
74 B2 184 0 70 C1 2 0 34
64 C2 184 0 87 A2 2 0 72
68 C1 184 0 77 B2 2 0 42
81 B1 0 0 82 B1 0 0 75

***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO 0 0 WI SE G 0 0 AZE
------------------------------------ --- ----

MKS GR ------------------------------------ MKS GR --- ---- MKS
VIDYALAYA SAHARSA BIHAR0 0 0

184 0 2 0



37 D2 184 0 42 D2 2 0 36
71 C1 184 0 84 B1 122 0 75
70 C1 184 0 98 A1 2 0 42
33 D2 184 0 62 D1 122 0 22
64 C2 184 0 63 C1 122 0 45
86 A2 0 0 81 B1 0 0 46

184 0 2 0
81 B1 184 0 81 B1 2 0 73
55 D1 184 0 57 D1 122 0 38
79 B1 184 0 95 A1 2 0 51
44 D2 184 0 48 D2 2 0 37
75 B2 184 0 67 C2 2 0 36
83 B1 184 0 85 A2 2 0 54
71 C1 184 0 80 B1 2 0 65
69 C1 184 0 72 C1 2 0 57
87 A2 184 0 85 A2 122 0 77
85 A2 0 0 78 B1 0 0 43

184 0 2 0
79 B1 184 0 95 A1 122 0 84
88 A2 184 0 97 A1 122 0 80
96 A1 184 0 99 A1 122 0 92
80 B1 184 0 97 A1 2 0 70
88 A2 184 0 88 A2 122 0 95
86 A2 184 0 100 A1 2 0 96
48 D1 0 0 44 D2 0 0 33

***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO 0 0 WI SE G 0 0 AZE
------------------------------------ --- ----

MKS GR ------------------------------------ MKS GR --- ---- MKS
VIDYALAYA SAHARSA BIHAR0 0 0

184 0 2 0
80 B1 184 0 86 A2 122 0 46
84 A2 184 0 96 A1 2 0 95
96 A1 0 0 91 A1 0 0 92



184 0 2 0
52 D1 184 0 62 D1 2 0 41
53 D1 184 0 73 C1 122 0 58
90 A1 184 0 98 A1 2 0 90
33 D2 184 0 35 D2 2 0 36
80 B1 184 0 90 A1 2 0 79
69 C1 184 0 76 B2 2 0 47
84 A2 184 0 91 A1 2 0 76
50 D1 184 0 75 B2 2 0 73
71 C1 184 0 63 C2 2 0 40
29 E 0 0 47 D2 0 0 36

184 0 122 0
57 D1 184 0 66 C1 2 0 71
77 B2 184 0 73 C1 2 0 49
36 D2 184 0 56 D1 2 0 28
78 B1 184 0 94 A1 2 0 91
61 C2 184 0 65 C2 2 0 42
83 B1 184 0 94 A1 2 0 64
80 B1 184 0 91 A1 2 0 66
41 D2 184 0 42 D2 2 0 38
87 A2 184 0 74 C1 2 0 59
61 C2 0 0 67 C2 0 0 69

0 0 0 0
***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO 0 0 WI SE G 0 0 AZE

------------------------------------ --- ----
MKS GR ------------------------------------ MKS GR --- ---- MKS

VIDYALAYA SAHARSA BIHAR0 0 0
184 0 2 0

84 A2 184 0 86 A2 2 0 87
90 A1 184 0 85 A2 2 0 44
44 D2 184 0 73 C1 2 0 53
80 B1 184 0 82 B1 2 0 85
45 D2 184 0 62 D1 2 0 40



43 D2 184 0 72 C1 2 0 49
74 B2 184 0 72 C1 2 0 45
83 B1 184 0 85 A2 2 0 78
33 D2 184 0 52 D2 2 0 38
73 B2 0 0 82 B1 0 0 43

184 0 2 0
55 D1 184 0 64 C2 2 0 41
63 C2 184 0 74 C1 2 0 39

AB E 184 0 AB E 2 0 AB
68 C1 184 0 79 B2 2 0 39
71 C1 184 0 77 B2 2 0 48
59 C2 184 0 58 D1 2 0 37
77 B2 184 0 94 A1 2 0 91
72 B2 184 0 84 B1 2 0 44
57 D1 184 0 64 C2 2 0 47
65 C2 0 0 80 B1 0 0 43

184 0 2 0
40 D2 184 0 75 B2 2 0 50
70 C1 184 0 78 B2 2 0 48
59 C2 0 0 44 D2 0 0 43

***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO 0 0 WI SE G 0 0 AZE
------------------------------------ --- ----

MKS GR ------------------------------------ MKS GR --- ---- MKS
VIDYALAYA SAHARSA BIHAR0 0 0

184 0 2 0
81 B1 184 0 90 A1 122 0 39
81 B1 184 0 93 A1 2 0 73
54 D1 184 0 67 C2 2 0 48
33 D2 184 0 43 D2 2 0 38
68 C1 184 0 70 C1 2 0 46
88 A2 184 0 91 A1 2 0 69
75 B2 0 0 86 A2 0 0 77

184 0 122 0



84 A2 184 0 80 B1 2 0 66
85 A2 184 0 85 A2 2 0 78
74 B2 184 0 88 A2 2 0 76
71 C1 184 0 73 C1 2 0 47
78 B1 184 0 82 B1 2 0 60
82 B1 184 0 83 B1 2 0 95
82 B1 184 0 95 A1 2 0 85
65 C2 184 0 57 D1 2 0 40
71 C1 184 0 90 A1 122 0 56
83 B1 0 0 97 A1 0 0 95

184 0 2 0
94 A1 184 0 88 A2 2 0 95
77 B2 184 0 94 A1 2 0 74
77 B2 184 0 62 D1 2 0 35
74 B2 184 0 86 A2 2 0 70
90 A1 184 0 90 A1 2 0 84
78 B1 0 0 76 B2 0 0 47

***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO 0 0 WI SE G 0 0 AZE
------------------------------------ --- ----

MKS GR ------------------------------------ MKS GR --- ---- MKS
VIDYALAYA SAHARSA BIHAR0 0 0

184 0 2 0
57 D1 184 0 74 C1 2 0 43
53 D1 184 0 73 C1 2 0 49
80 B1 184 0 81 B1 2 0 88
71 C1 0 0 84 B1 0 0 45

184 0 2 0
65 C2 0 0 87 A2 0 0 74

TOTAL CANDID ATES :   120 TOTAL PASS :   107 TOTAL COMPTT. :    12 TOTAL ES SENT IAL



4 REGI ON: PATNA         PA GE:-       1

---- --- ---- --- ----------------- --------------------------------------
SUBJ ECT S--- --- ----------------- RESULT            COMP
CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB
GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR
---- --- ---- --- ----------------- --------------------------------------

45 C1 86 34 D2 87 41 D2 PASS
41 D1 86 27 E 87 36 D2 COMP               086
86 A2 86 84 A2 87 90 A2 PASS
69 B2 86 63 B2 87 90 A2 PASS
70 A2 86 61 B2 87 81 B1 PASS
62 C1 86 61 B2 87 76 B2 PASS
35 D2 86 33 D2 87 42 D2 PASS
55 B1 86 51 C2 87 64 C2 PASS
51 C2 86 68 B2 87 84 B1 PASS
33 D2 86 40 D1 87 44 D2 PASS
91 A2 86 82 A2 87 89 A2 PASS
82 B1 86 73 B1 87 88 A2 PASS
45 D1 86 40 D1 87 41 D2 PASS
83 A2 86 64 B2 87 73 B2 PASS
25 E 86 33 D2 87 64 C2 COMP               241
80 B1 86 49 C2 87 59 C2 PASS
95 A1 86 89 A1 87 80 B2 PASS
36 D2 86 28 E 87 51 D1 COMP               184 086
47 C1 86 45 C2 87 59 C2 PASS
34 D2 86 37 D2 87 59 C2 PASS



72 B2 86 77 B1 87 69 C1 PASS
42 C2 86 53 C1 87 63 C2 PASS
75 B1 86 73 B1 87 59 C2 PASS
36 D2 86 33 D2 87 45 D2 PASS
75 B1 86 67 B2 87 71 C1 PASS
42 D1 86 42 D1 87 69 C1 PASS
22 E 86 27 E 87 56 D1 COMP               041 086
45 D1 86 49 C2 87 49 D1 PASS
46 D1 86 64 B2 87 52 D1 PASS
73 A2 86 75 B1 87 74 B2 PASS
38 D1 86 33 D2 87 43 D2 PASS
51 C2 86 68 B2 87 75 B2 PASS
37 D1 86 33 D2 87 37 D2 PASS
36 D2 86 43 D1 87 49 D1 PASS
54 B1 86 65 B2 87 76 B2 PASS
65 A2 86 70 B2 87 82 B1 PASS
57 B1 86 51 C2 87 70 C1 PASS
77 B1 86 67 B2 87 82 B1 PASS
43 D1 86 45 C2 87 71 C1 PASS
84 A2 86 78 B1 87 88 A2 PASS
80 B1 86 47 C2 87 65 C2 PASS
92 A1 86 93 A1 87 86 B1 PASS
70 B2 86 57 C1 87 81 B1 PASS
95 A1 86 86 A2 87 91 A2 PASS
96 A1 86 92 A1 87 91 A2 PASS
33 D2 86 33 D2 87 42 D2 PASS
46 C1 86 50 C2 87 83 B1 PASS
95 A1 86 94 A1 87 80 B2 PASS
92 A1 86 95 A1 87 91 A2 PASS
41 C2 86 28 E 87 48 D2 COMP               086
58 B1 86 43 D1 87 69 C1 PASS
90 A2 86 75 B1 87 86 B1 PASS
36 D2 86 21 E 87 36 D2 COMP               086



79 B1 86 80 A2 87 74 B2 PASS
47 C2 86 51 C2 87 71 C1 PASS
76 B1 86 63 B2 87 82 B1 PASS
73 B1 86 45 C2 87 58 C2 PASS
40 D1 86 38 D2 87 53 D1 PASS
36 D2 86 25 E 87 53 D1 COMP               184 086
71 B2 86 63 B2 87 74 B2 PASS
49 C2 86 60 C1 87 57 C2 PASS
28 E 86 26 E 87 75 B2 COMP               241 086
91 A2 86 80 A2 87 88 A2 PASS
42 D1 86 51 C2 87 72 C1 PASS
64 B2 86 59 C1 87 85 B1 PASS
66 B2 86 69 B2 87 75 B2 PASS
38 D1 86 27 E 87 38 D2 COMP               086
59 C1 86 56 C1 87 66 C1 PASS
69 B2 86 58 C1 87 68 C1 PASS
87 A2 86 80 A2 87 79 B2 PASS
44 C1 86 37 D2 87 62 C2 PASS
53 B2 86 40 D1 87 54 D1 PASS
85 A2 86 77 B1 87 92 A2 PASS
40 C2 86 25 E 87 62 C2 COMP               086
49 C2 86 45 C2 87 57 C2 PASS
45 D1 86 60 C1 87 59 C2 PASS
78 B1 86 78 B1 87 97 A1 PASS
38 D1 86 34 D2 87 48 D2 PASS
43 D1 86 41 D1 87 42 D2 PASS
41 C2 86 35 D2 87 56 D1 PASS
39 D2 86 54 C1 87 68 C1 PASS

AB E 86 AB E 87 AB E ABST
39 D2 86 40 D1 87 63 C2 PASS
48 B2 86 54 C1 87 81 B1 PASS
37 D2 86 34 D2 87 29 E COMP               087
91 A2 86 79 B1 87 88 A2 PASS



44 D1 86 48 C2 87 75 B2 PASS
47 C1 86 46 C2 87 43 D2 PASS
43 C1 86 43 D1 87 65 C2 PASS
50 B2 86 39 D1 87 55 D1 PASS
48 B2 86 44 D1 87 49 D1 PASS
43 D1 86 37 D2 87 52 D1 PASS
39 D1 86 67 B2 87 82 B1 PASS
73 A2 86 60 C1 87 76 B2 PASS
48 B2 86 43 D1 87 56 D1 PASS
38 D1 86 41 D1 87 49 D1 PASS
46 C1 86 44 D1 87 41 D2 PASS
69 B2 86 66 B2 87 92 A2 PASS
77 B1 86 74 B1 87 94 A1 PASS
66 B2 86 67 B2 87 66 C1 PASS
78 B1 86 70 B2 87 86 B1 PASS
76 B1 86 80 A2 87 88 A2 PASS
47 C2 86 40 D1 87 41 D2 PASS
60 C1 86 66 B2 87 69 C1 PASS
95 A1 86 81 A2 87 84 B1 PASS
85 A1 86 78 B1 87 61 C2 PASS
40 D1 86 24 E 87 55 D1 COMP               086
56 C1 86 64 B2 87 91 A2 PASS
95 A1 86 84 A2 87 69 C1 PASS
95 A1 86 85 A2 87 93 A1 PASS
74 B1 86 79 B1 87 93 A1 PASS
35 D2 86 35 D2 87 38 D2 PASS
70 B2 86 58 C1 87 84 B1 PASS
84 A2 86 76 B1 87 91 A2 PASS
47 C2 86 55 C1 87 46 D2 PASS
43 D1 86 48 C2 87 76 B2 PASS
49 B2 86 49 C2 87 64 C2 PASS
88 A2 86 64 B2 87 70 C1 PASS
45 D1 86 47 C2 87 58 C2 PASS



74 B1 86 76 B1 87 79 B2 PASS
---- --- SUBJ --- ---- ECT S--- --- -------------------- -------------------------------------------------------
---- 0 0 --- ---- 0 0 --- ----------------- 0 0 --------------------------------------
---- --- SUBJ --- ---- ECT S--- --- -------------------- -------------------------------------------------------
---- 0 0 --- ---- 0 0 --- ----------------- 0 0 --------------------------------------
---- --- SUBJ --- ---- ECT S--- --- -------------------- -------------------------------------------------------
---- 0 0 --- ---- 0 0 --- ----------------- 0 0 --------------------------------------
---- --- SUBJ --- ---- ECT S--- --- -------------------- -------------------------------------------------------
---- 0 0 --- ---- 0 0 --- ----------------- 0 0 --------------------------------------
---- --- SUBJ --- ---- ECT S--- --- -------------------- -------------------------------------------------------
---- 0 0 --- ---- 0 0 --- ----------------- 0 0 --------------------------------------

202 4 0 REGI ON: PATNA         PA
202 4 0 REGI ON: PATNA         PA
202 4 0 REGI ON: PATNA         PA
202 4 0 REGI ON: PATNA         PA
202 4 0 REGI ON: PATNA         PA

4 AZE TTE) REGI ** *** ON: PATNA         PA 0 0 GE:-       2
4 AZE TTE) REGI ** *** ON: PATNA         PA 0 0 GE:-       3
4 AZE TTE) REGI ** *** ON: PATNA         PA 0 0 GE:-       4
4 AZE TTE) REGI ** *** ON: PATNA         PA 0 0 GE:-       5
4 AZE TTE) REGI ** *** ON: PATNA         PA 0 0 GE:-       6

CD MKS GR SUB CD MKS GR SUB CD SUB CD SUB CDMKS GR MKS GR MKS GRSUB
CD MKS GR SUB CD MKS GR SUB CD SUB CD SUB CDMKS GR MKS GR MKS GRSUB
CD MKS GR SUB CD MKS GR SUB CD SUB CD SUB CDMKS GR MKS GR MKS GRSUB
CD MKS GR SUB CD MKS GR SUB CD SUB CD SUB CDMKS GR MKS GR MKS GRSUB
CD MKS GR SUB CD MKS GR SUB CD SUB CD SUB CDMKS GR MKS GR MKS GRSUB
SUBJ SUB CD ECT S--- SUB CD --- -----------------SUB CD SUB CD SUB CDRESULT            COMP
SUBJ SUB CD ECT S--- SUB CD --- -----------------SUB CD SUB CD SUB CDRESULT            COMP
SUBJ SUB CD ECT S--- SUB CD --- -----------------SUB CD SUB CD SUB CDRESULT            COMP
SUBJ SUB CD ECT S--- SUB CD --- -----------------SUB CD SUB CD SUB CDRESULT            COMP
SUBJ SUB CD ECT S--- SUB CD --- -----------------SUB CD SUB CD SUB CDRESULT            COMP

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

C1 41 0 34 D2 86 0 41 D2 87 0
D1 41 0 27 E 86 0 36 D2 87 0
A2 41 0 84 A2 86 0 90 A2 87 0
B2 241 0 63 B2 86 0 90 A2 87 0
A2 41 0 61 B2 86 0 81 B1 87 0
C1 241 0 61 B2 86 0 76 B2 87 0
D2 241 0 33 D2 86 0 42 D2 87 0
B1 41 0 51 C2 86 0 64 C2 87 0
C2 0 0 68 B2 0 0 84 B1 0 0

41 0 86 0 87 0
D2 41 0 40 D1 86 0 44 D2 87 0
A2 41 0 82 A2 86 0 89 A2 87 0
B1 41 0 73 B1 86 0 88 A2 87 0
D1 41 0 40 D1 86 0 41 D2 87 0
A2 241 0 64 B2 86 0 73 B2 87 0
E 41 0 33 D2 86 0 64 C2 87 0
B1 41 0 49 C2 86 0 59 C2 87 0
A1 241 0 89 A1 86 0 80 B2 87 0
D2 241 0 28 E 86 0 51 D1 87 0
C1 0 0 45 C2 0 0 59 C2 0 0

241 0 86 0 87 0
D2 41 0 37 D2 86 0 59 C2 87 0
B2 241 0 77 B1 86 0 69 C1 87 0
C2 41 0 53 C1 86 0 63 C2 87 0
B1 0 0 73 B1 0 0 59 C2 0 0
TTE) 0 0 ** *** 0 0 0 0

--- ---- --- ---- --- -----------------
GR --- ---- MKS GR --- ---- MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR--- -----------------

0 0 0 0 0 0
241 0 86 0 87 0



D2 41 0 33 D2 86 0 45 D2 87 0
B1 41 0 67 B2 86 0 71 C1 87 0
D1 41 0 42 D1 86 0 69 C1 87 0
E 41 0 27 E 86 0 56 D1 87 0
D1 41 0 49 C2 86 0 49 D1 87 0
D1 0 0 64 B2 0 0 52 D1 0 0

241 0 86 0 87 0
A2 241 0 75 B1 86 0 74 B2 87 0
D1 41 0 33 D2 86 0 43 D2 87 0
C2 241 0 68 B2 86 0 75 B2 87 0
D1 241 0 33 D2 86 0 37 D2 87 0
D2 241 0 43 D1 86 0 49 D1 87 0
B1 241 0 65 B2 86 0 76 B2 87 0
A2 241 0 70 B2 86 0 82 B1 87 0
B1 41 0 51 C2 86 0 70 C1 87 0
B1 41 0 67 B2 86 0 82 B1 87 0
D1 0 0 45 C2 0 0 71 C1 0 0

41 0 86 0 87 0
A2 41 0 78 B1 86 0 88 A2 87 0
B1 41 0 47 C2 86 0 65 C2 87 0
A1 41 0 93 A1 86 0 86 B1 87 0
B2 41 0 57 C1 86 0 81 B1 87 0
A1 41 0 86 A2 86 0 91 A2 87 0
A1 41 0 92 A1 86 0 91 A2 87 0
D2 0 0 33 D2 0 0 42 D2 0 0
TTE) 0 0 ** *** 0 0 0 0

--- ---- --- ---- --- -----------------
GR --- ---- MKS GR --- ---- MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR--- -----------------

0 0 0 0 0 0
241 0 86 0 87 0

C1 41 0 50 C2 86 0 83 B1 87 0
A1 41 0 94 A1 86 0 80 B2 87 0
A1 0 0 95 A1 0 0 91 A2 0 0



241 0 86 0 87 0
C2 241 0 28 E 86 0 48 D2 87 0
B1 41 0 43 D1 86 0 69 C1 87 0
A2 241 0 75 B1 86 0 86 B1 87 0
D2 41 0 21 E 86 0 36 D2 87 0
B1 41 0 80 A2 86 0 74 B2 87 0
C2 41 0 51 C2 86 0 71 C1 87 0
B1 41 0 63 B2 86 0 82 B1 87 0
B1 41 0 45 C2 86 0 58 C2 87 0
D1 241 0 38 D2 86 0 53 D1 87 0
D2 0 0 25 E 0 0 53 D1 0 0

41 0 86 0 87 0
B2 41 0 63 B2 86 0 74 B2 87 0
C2 241 0 60 C1 86 0 57 C2 87 0
E 41 0 26 E 86 0 75 B2 87 0
A2 41 0 80 A2 86 0 88 A2 87 0
D1 41 0 51 C2 86 0 72 C1 87 0
B2 41 0 59 C1 86 0 85 B1 87 0
B2 241 0 69 B2 86 0 75 B2 87 0
D1 41 0 27 E 86 0 38 D2 87 0
C1 41 0 56 C1 86 0 66 C1 87 0
B2 0 0 58 C1 0 0 68 C1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
TTE) 0 0 ** *** 0 0 0 0

--- ---- --- ---- --- -----------------
GR --- ---- MKS GR --- ---- MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR--- -----------------

0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 86 0 87 0

A2 241 0 80 A2 86 0 79 B2 87 0
C1 241 0 37 D2 86 0 62 C2 87 0
B2 41 0 40 D1 86 0 54 D1 87 0
A2 241 0 77 B1 86 0 92 A2 87 0
C2 41 0 25 E 86 0 62 C2 87 0



C2 41 0 45 C2 86 0 57 C2 87 0
D1 41 0 60 C1 86 0 59 C2 87 0
B1 241 0 78 B1 86 0 97 A1 87 0
D1 41 0 34 D2 86 0 48 D2 87 0
D1 0 0 41 D1 0 0 42 D2 0 0

241 0 86 0 87 0
C2 41 0 35 D2 86 0 56 D1 87 0
D2 241 0 54 C1 86 0 68 C1 87 0
E 41 0 AB E 86 0 AB E 87 0
D2 241 0 40 D1 86 0 63 C2 87 0
B2 41 0 54 C1 86 0 81 B1 87 0
D2 41 0 34 D2 86 0 29 E 87 0
A2 41 0 79 B1 86 0 88 A2 87 0
D1 241 0 48 C2 86 0 75 B2 87 0
C1 241 0 46 C2 86 0 43 D2 87 0
C1 0 0 43 D1 0 0 65 C2 0 0

241 0 86 0 87 0
B2 241 0 39 D1 86 0 55 D1 87 0
B2 41 0 44 D1 86 0 49 D1 87 0
D1 0 0 37 D2 0 0 52 D1 0 0
TTE) 0 0 ** *** 0 0 0 0

--- ---- --- ---- --- -----------------
GR --- ---- MKS GR --- ---- MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR--- -----------------

0 0 0 0 0 0
241 0 86 0 87 0

D1 241 0 67 B2 86 0 82 B1 87 0
A2 241 0 60 C1 86 0 76 B2 87 0
B2 241 0 43 D1 86 0 56 D1 87 0
D1 241 0 41 D1 86 0 49 D1 87 0
C1 41 0 44 D1 86 0 41 D2 87 0
B2 41 0 66 B2 86 0 92 A2 87 0
B1 0 0 74 B1 0 0 94 A1 0 0

41 0 86 0 87 0



B2 41 0 67 B2 86 0 66 C1 87 0
B1 41 0 70 B2 86 0 86 B1 87 0
B1 41 0 80 A2 86 0 88 A2 87 0
C2 41 0 40 D1 86 0 41 D2 87 0
C1 41 0 66 B2 86 0 69 C1 87 0
A1 241 0 81 A2 86 0 84 B1 87 0
A1 41 0 78 B1 86 0 61 C2 87 0
D1 41 0 24 E 86 0 55 D1 87 0
C1 41 0 64 B2 86 0 91 A2 87 0
A1 0 0 84 A2 0 0 69 C1 0 0

41 0 86 0 87 0
A1 41 0 85 A2 86 0 93 A1 87 0
B1 241 0 79 B1 86 0 93 A1 87 0
D2 41 0 35 D2 86 0 38 D2 87 0
B2 41 0 58 C1 86 0 84 B1 87 0
A2 41 0 76 B1 86 0 91 A2 87 0
C2 0 0 55 C1 0 0 46 D2 0 0
TTE) 0 0 ** *** 0 0 0 0

--- ---- --- ---- --- -----------------
GR --- ---- MKS GR --- ---- MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR--- -----------------

0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 86 0 87 0

D1 241 0 48 C2 86 0 76 B2 87 0
B2 41 0 49 C2 86 0 64 C2 87 0
A2 41 0 64 B2 86 0 70 C1 87 0
D1 0 0 47 C2 0 0 58 C2 0 0

41 0 86 0 87 0
B1 0 0 76 B1 0 0 79 B2 0 0

REP EAT : 0 TOTAL ABSENT : �1
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